

---

## **ACHIZIȚIE ECHIPAMENTE INSTALATII APA**

I.D.: 44480437

---

Data publicarii	06.11.19	Coduri CPV	39715300-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 342,44 RON - 342,44 RON

---

Descriere: ROB PISOAR TEMPORIZATOR 3 BUC X 50,42016807 = 151,26 RAC APA 1/2 40 CM 1 BUC X 7,56302521 = 7,56 PRELUNGITOR BAT 1/2 50MM 1 BUC X 10,08403361 = 10,08 CONECTOR 20X1/2 FI 2 BUC X 8,403361345 = 16,81 ROB 3/4 MF 1 BUC X 21,00840336 = 21,01 TEAVA PVC 75/1M 2 BUC X 8,403361345 = 16,81 SILICON TRANSPARENT 1 BUC X 12,60504202 = 12,61 PANZA BONFAIER 1 BUC X 0,8403361345 = 0,84 MUFA PPR 20 3 BUC X 0,4201680672 = 1,26 BUTUC YALA 4 BUC X 26,05042017 = 104,20

---